RCS rPU deluxe tech portfolio with zipper

SKU: TP1P774.401
Categorie: .
Disponibilitate: In stoc (1167)

This beautiful RCS rPU deluxe tech portfolio with zipper is made with RCS (Recycled Claim
Standard) certified recycled materials. RCS certification ensures a completely certified
supply chain of the recycled materials. The smooth, luxury surface gives the portfolio a
chic look. Inside the A4 portfolio you can find a lined 64 gm/2 recycled paper notepad
containing 20 pages. Inside there’s 1 phone size pocket, a phone holder, pen loop and 2
business card slots. Made with 100% recycled RCS certified recycled PU. Total recycled
content: 14% based on total item weight. PVC free.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

XD Collection
Black

33,5

26
33,5x26x3cm
640

10

120

200

6

120 x 200 mm
Screen transfer
item front
black
#3D332B

3,5
35,5x27,5x3,5cm
Current

Paper, Polyurethane
CHN

true

759

37

28,5

38

37 x28,5x38cm
7.6

8,4

Digital Transfer OS, Pad Print, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS

true



